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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2015 BE 300m
Schiessplatz / Giron EM 13 Trubschachen

Schiitze
Tireur

Scheidegger Hans
Zircher Albrecht
Réthlisberger Walter
Wingeier Hermann
Frey Christian
Blaser Hans Rudolf
Bahler Hans
Zurcher Hans
Wittwer Fritz
Schwarz Ernst
Gerber Alfred
Habegger Paul
Schenk Simon
Zaugg Alfred

Kunz Hans
Zurcher Fritz
Wittwer Albrecht
Schneider Willi
Sutter Res

Zurcher Fritz
Hirschi Paul
Rettenmund Hans-Peter
Schwarz Fritz
Waithrich Ernst
Schar Peter
Schwarz Simon
Schiirch Hans-Rudolf
Wittwer Hans
Reber Fritz

Gotschi Eduard
Krahenbihl Hans

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société

Né en
1935 SV
1931 SV
1943 SV
1939 SV
1948 V
1948 V
1949 V
1951 V
1954 V
1948 V
1950 V
1945 SV
1946 V
1953 V
1937 SV
1943 SV
1929 SV
1948 V
1954 V
1939 SV
1946 V
1949 V
1946 V
1948 V
1949 V
1938 SV
1931 SV
1930 SV
1945 SV
1933 SV
1942 SV
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Krdschenbrunnen Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schiitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schiitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schiitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schutzengesellschaft
Trubschachen Schiitzengesellschaft
Kréschenbrunnen Schiitzengesellschaft
Blapbach Schitzengesellschaft
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